
DELI SPECIALS

Contact your sales rep today!  215-992-0900
 

2701 Red Lion Road, Philadelphia, PA 19154 | 215-992-0900 | 800-882-6328 | quakervalleyfoods.com

ALL ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED.@QuakerValleyFoods

November 3 - November 14 , 2025

American Cheese
Loaf

White
#4104125

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104171

6/5 lb.

$2.499/lb.

Cooked Deli Ham
10%

#4107180
2/13 lb.

35% 
#4107195

2/13 lb.

$2.399/lb.$2.499/lb.

American Cheese 
Sliced 160 ct.

White
#4104180

6/5 lb.

Yellow 
#4104215

6/5 lb.

$2.399/lb.

Mayonnaise 

Black Label 
#4119189

4/1 gal.

Pepperoni
 

#4116744
12/5 oz.

Saurkraut

 
#4139123

12/2 lb.
#4139100

12/2 lb.

$32.99/cs.

Nibblers
4295005 
8/27 oz.

$39.99/cs.

Breaded Chicken
Patties

4295805 
8/27 oz.

Retail Bags

Roast Beef
#4101411

2/7 lb.

$5.099/lb.

Pastrami
#4101440

2/6 lb.

Deli Meat
Mrs. Ressler’s

$3.999/lb.

White 
#4104020

6/5 lb.

Yellow
#4104065

6/5 lb.

American Cheese
Loaf

Clear Oil

#4119270
1/35 lb.

$32.89/cs.$28.99/cs.$2.799/lb.

Turkey Ham 
#4116265

2/7 lb.

Turkey Pastrami
#4116566

4/4 lb.

 
#4107765

2/12 lb.

Imported Ham
Product of  

Canada

$3.299/lb.

Retail Steaks
Beef

#4211614
8/24 oz.

Chicken
#4281453
8/24 oz.

$3.799/lb.$4.599/lb.

Carolina

Salami
Lido Genoa

#4135115
6/6 lb.

$3.599/lb.

Sterling Hard
#4135040

6/6 lb.

Halal Meatballs

#4291010
2/5 lb.

1 oz.

$3.199/lb.

$38.50/cs. $28.50/cs.


